Frericy

Hi-Tech Parts

REF 9949N REAR MUDGUARD

T

1Person

C

Thour

ST~ — ‘\ﬂ) \»
- IQ-

W
IS
N
N\

INTERMEDIATE

DESCRIPTION

Rear mudguard

REF9949

2 Iron SOPORT94-4-0094
3 M5x10 DIN1001 screw (BLACK) TORNI-17380-536
4 M5x15 DIN1001 screw (BLACK) TORNI-17380-493
5 M6x15 DIN1001 screw (BLACK) TORNI-17380-403
6 M6x10 DIN1001 screw (BLACK) TORNI-17380-402
7 M6 caged nut TUERCAJFM6--319
8 M5 DIN1001 plastic cap TAPON-------- 85

9 M6 DIN1001 plastic cap TAPON-------- 86
10 Silentblock rubber SILENBGONE--064
11 Metallic spacer CASQUI----- 0046



https://www.motorcycleid.com/puig/

Frericy

Hi-Tech Parts

MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS

| DISASSEMBLY

9T

)<

AN

e e O ON

o D\
m AN b



https://www.motorcycleid.com/frame-body.html



